
JLT STUDIO
I N F O R M A T I O N  P A M P H L E T

2 0 2 1 - 2 0 2 2

ABOUT JLT STUDIO
TYPES OF LESSONS
WHERE ARE THE LESSONS?
WORKSHOPS
MATERIALS
HOW DO SELF-PACED LESSONS WORK?
WHAT ARE SELF-PACED LESSONS? 
IMPORTANT POLICIES
SUGGESTED LESSON TIMES
PERFORMANCES & RECITALS
FEES & PAYMENT OPTIONS

CONTENTS
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
4



ABOUT JLT STUDIO
JLT Studio offers a range of music
lessons for beginners through to
advanced pianists, keyboardists
and synthists. The main focus of
my lessons is Jazz, Funk, Pop, Rock,
Blues and other modern styles.
Students learn how to improvise,
sight-read, play-by-ear, read lead
sheets and many other useful skills
essential for the modern musician. 

TYPES OF

LESSONS
In-Person Options:

Individual Lessons
Group (2-3 students) Lessons 
Group (4+ students) Lessons
Self-Paced Lessons / À la carte

Learning in-person with a good
teacher is the best fit for most
people.
Online Lesson Options:

Individual Lessons
Self-Paced Lessons

Perfect for those who don't have
time to travel to/from a teachers
studio.
Group Lessons are great for those
who want to share their learning
with a friend. Works best when
both students are at similar levels.
Self-Paced/À la carte lessons are
great for those busy people who
want to learn and have proper
instruction but don't have the time
to commit to regular lessons.

Not only will students learn how to
play piano solo, they will learn how to
play and company others. Whether it
be a singer or a full band, my
students develop the necessary skills
to play with confidence in a range of
styles. By focusing on the technique
and teaching the necessary
knowledge in fun and engaging ways,
I will have you playing in no time.

WHERE ARE

THE LESSONS? 
There are a few options for where
you can have your lessons. 

At your home / office 
In my home / studio
Online (Skype / Zoom) 

W W W . J L T S T U D I O . C O M P A G E  2

Playing with a band
Improvising with a band 
Writing & arranging music at
home (DAW)
Synthesizers & Sound Design
Recording music at home (with a
DAW)

Is there a specific skill you want to
concentrate on? Below are some of
the ideas of workshops I've organised
in the past.

If you have an idea for a workshop
you'd like to discuss, please get in
touch via email and we can work
something out. 

WORKSHOPS

MATERIALS 

Children - Wunderkeys 
Teenagers - Wunderkeys
Older Teenagers - Bastien for
Adults 
Young Adults - Bastien for Adults 
Adults - Bastien for Adults 
Jazz Piano - The Jazz Piano Book

ABRSM Music Theory In Practice
Jazzology   

Method books are one of the most
common resources used by piano
teachers, this is simply to keep the
teacher and student on track to
maintain steady progress without
overwhelming the students.  

JLT Studio uses a range of books and
other resources depending on the
individual student, below you can see
the most common options:

In addition to the resources
mentioned above, Music Theory is
also a big part of learning piano. The
main Music Theory resources used:

JLT STUDIO, LENDING

& GOOGLE DRIVE
All students have access to the  JLT
Studio Google Drive with plenty of
songs, lead sheets, reference books and
much more.  There are also some
physical books that may be lent out.
Students also have the option of
borrowing recording equipment.

J O S H U A . T I N D A L L @ J L T S T U D I O . C O M

https://www.jltstudio.com/
mailto:joshua.tindall@jltstudio.com


HOW DO SELF-PACED LESSON
WORK?While most people are looking for
regular weekly lessons, some simply
don't have the time for that and
want lessons sporadically. 
 Combining the Self-paced method
with either À la carte or a set
monthly lesson is a great way to
make steady progress at your own
pace and receive guidance when and
where you need it. Students taking
self-paced lessons with JLT

W W W . J L T S T U D I O . C O M P A G E  3

STANDARD OPTIONS:
Option 1
Self-Paced Lessons (Digital) 
1 hour lesson per month

Option 2
Self-Paced Lessons (Digital) 
À la carte lesson per month

Studio are recommended to book 1x
lessons, either online or in-person,
per month but may take more if they
wish. You may receive your resources
via email and print them out yourself
or have me print them out for you.
Before receiving new resources, you
will need to show that you have
sufficient understanding of your
current material. 

€
10
50

Total - 60 per month

10
30+

Total - 40+ per month

PERFORMANCES & RECITALS
Although JLT Studio has no official performances or recitals, I may organise them
from time to time if there's enough interest.  

SUGGESTED
LESSON TIMES:

>12 yrs: 30 min
12-15 yrs: 30-45 min
15-18 yrs: 45+ min
18+ yrs: 45+ min

As the parent or guardian, you know the student much
better than I do. However, I do see certain patterns that
may help you decide how long your loved one should have
lessons.

Beginners: 30-45 min
Elementary: 30-45 min
Intermediate: 45-60 min
Advanced: 45+ min

WHAT ARE SELF-
PACED LESSONS?
Self-paced lessons are exactly that! Self-Paced. 
You will receive carefully selected resources, either
digitally or on paper, that suit your level and your goals.
To track your progress or receive new materials you
need to show me that you can do the set tasks (either by
recorded video, in-person or online lessons).

J O S H U A . T I N D A L L @ J L T S T U D I O . C O M

https://www.jltstudio.com/
mailto:joshua.tindall@jltstudio.com


FEES & PAYMENT OPTIONS

W W W . J L T S T U D I O . C O M P A G E  4

Requires 2 or more lessons in the same location for in-person lessons.

Only available for workshops.

Based on 36x Lessons per year. 

À la carte Lessons & Self-Paced In-Person / Online Check-in MUST be booked at least a day

before and are subject to the availability of lessons. 

1

2

3

4

Important Details

Group Lessons

45 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes

>2 hour Workshops

< 2 hour Workshops

28,50 / 22,80

37,50 / 30,00

56,25 / 45,00

67,50 / 54,00

>2 rate + 18 (/ 30 min)

 PRICE € PER
STUDENTS  

2 - 3    /    4 +   

Borrowing Resources

JLT Studio has a number of books,

instruments and recording equipment

available for students when it's not in-use. 

You'll find a list of what's available in the

Google Drive along with the reasonable

weekly fee. 

Payment Options

Bank Transfer within 15 business days of

invoice. Bank details are on the contract.

 

Cash for amounts under €100. Be aware that

your teacher may not have change available.

Invoices will be sent out monthly via email

regardless of whether you pay cash or bank

transfer. 

Individual Lesson

Per lesson

30 minutes

45 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes

2+ hours

Monthly

30 minutes

45 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes

10x Lesson Blocks

30 minutes

45 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes

À la carte lessons

First 30 minutes

per +15 minutes after

Self-Paced Lessons

Digital

Print-Outs

In-Person / Online Check-in 

PRICE €

 

30 

40 

50 

70 

90+

 

90

120

150

225

 

300

400

500

750

 

30

10

monthly fee

10

15

Per lesson

1

2

1

3

1

4

4

Workshops 

Get in touch to discuss your options. 

J O S H U A . T I N D A L L @ J L T S T U D I O . C O M

https://www.jltstudio.com/
mailto:joshua.tindall@jltstudio.com


W W W . J L T S T U D I O . C O M P A G E  5J O S H U A . T I N D A L L @ J L T S T U D I O . C O M

https://www.jltstudio.com/
mailto:joshua.tindall@jltstudio.com

