JLT STUDIO

2

4

CONTENTS

ABOUT JET STUDIO TYPES OF LESSONS WHERE ARE THE LESSONS? WORKSHOPS MATERIALS HOW DO SELF-PACED LESSONS WORK? WHAT ARE SELF-PACED LESSONS? IMPORTANT POLICIES SUGGESTED LESSON TIMES PERFORMANCES & RECITALS FEES & PAYMENT OPTIONS

ABOUT JLT STUDIO

JLT Studio offers a range of music lessons for beginners through to advanced pianists, keyboardists and synthists. The main focus of my lessons is Jazz, Funk, Pop, Rock, Blues and other modern styles. Students learn how to improvise, sight-read, play-by-ear, read lead sheets and many other useful skills essential for the modern musician. Not only will students learn how to play piano solo, they will learn how to play and company others. Whether it be a singer or a full band, my students develop the necessary skills to play with confidence in a range of styles. By focusing on the technique and teaching the necessary knowledge in fun and engaging ways, I will have you playing in no time.

JLT STUDIO, LENDING & GOOGLE DRIVE

All students have access to the JLT Studio Google Drive with plenty of songs, lead sheets, reference books and much more. There are also some physical books that may be lent out. Students also have the option of borrowing recording equipment.



TYPES OF LESSONS

In-Person Options:

Individual Lessons Group (2-3 students) Lessons Group (4+ students) Lessons Self-Paced Lessons / À la carte Learning in-person with a good teacher is the best fit for most people.

Online Lesson Options:

Individual Lessons Self-Paced Lessons Perfect for those who don't have

time to travel to/from a teachers studio. Group Lessons are great for those

who want to share their learning with a friend. Works best when both students are at similar levels. **Self-Paced/À la carte lessons** are great for those busy people who want to learn and have proper instruction but don't have the time to commit to regular lessons.

WHERE ARE THE LESSONS?

There are a few options for where you can have your lessons. At your home / office

In my home / studio Online (Skype / Zoom)

WORKSHOPS

Is there a specific skill you want to concentrate on? Below are some of the ideas of workshops I've organised in the past.

- Playing with a band
- Improvising with a band
- Writing & arranging music at home (DAW)
- Synthesizers & Sound Design
- Recording music at home (with a DAW)

If you have an idea for a workshop you'd like to discuss, please get in touch via email and we can work something out.

MATERIALS

Method books are one of the most common resources used by piano teachers, this is simply to keep the teacher and student on track to maintain steady progress without overwhelming the students.

JLT Studio uses a range of books and other resources depending on the individual student, below you can see the most common options:

- Children Wunderkeys
- Teenagers Wunderkeys
- Older Teenagers Bastien for Adults
- Young Adults Bastien for Adults
 - Adults Bastien for Adults
 - Jazz Piano The Jazz Piano Book

In addition to the resources mentioned above, **Music Theory** is also a big part of learning piano. The main Music Theory resources used:

- ABRSM Music Theory In Practice
- Jazzology

WWW.JLTSTUDIO.COM

HOW DO SELF-PACED LESSON

We Ot Rok are looking for regular weekly lessons, some simply don't have the time for that and want lessons sporadically. Combining the Self-paced method with either À la carte or a set monthly lesson is a great way to make steady progress at your own pace and receive guidance when and where you need it. Students taking self-paced lessons with JLT

Studio are recommended to book 1x lessons, either online or in-person, per month but may take more if they wish. You may receive your resources via email and print them out yourself or have me print them out for you. Before receiving new resources, you will need to show that you have sufficient understanding of your current material.

STANDARD OPTIONS:

Option 1	€
Self-Paced Lessons (Digital)	10
1 hour lesson per month	50
Total - 60 per month	
Option 2	
Self-Paced Lessons (Digital) 10	
À la carte lesson per month 30	

Total - 40+ per month

WHAT ARE SELF-PACED LESSONS?

Self-paced lessons are exactly that! Self-Paced. You will receive carefully selected resources, either digitally or on paper, that suit your level and your goals. To track your progress or receive new materials you need to show me that you can do the set tasks (either by recorded video, in-person or online lessons).

SUGGESTED LESSON TIMES:

As the parent or guardian, you know the student much better than I do. However, I do see certain patterns that may help you decide how long your loved one should have lessons.

- >12 yrs: 30 min
- 12-15 yrs: 30-45 min
- 15-18 yrs: 45+ min
- 18+ yrs: 45+ min
- Beginners: 30-45 min
- Elementary: 30-45 min
- Intermediate: 45-60 min
- Advanced: 45+ min

PERFORMANCES & RECITALS

Although JLT Studio has no official performances or recitals, I may organise them from time to time if there's enough interest.



FEES & PAYMENT OPTIONS

Individual Lesso	n _{PRICE} €	
Per lesson		
30 minutes	30	
45 minutes	40	
60 minutes	50	
90 minutes	70	
2+ hours ²	90+	
Monthly ³		
30 minutes	90	
45 minutes	120	
60 minutes	150	
90 minutes	225	
10x Lesson Blocks		
30 minutes	300	
45 minutes	400	
60 minutes	500	
90 minutes	750	
À la carte lessons ⁴		
First 30 minutes	30	
per +15 minutes after	10	
Self-Paced Lessons	monthly fee	
Digital	10	
Print-Outs	15	
In-Person / Online Check-in ⁴ Per lesson		

Workshops

Get in touch to discuss your options.

Group Lessons

PRICE € PER STUDENTS

	2 - 3 / 4 +
45 minutes	28,50 / 22,80
60 minutes	37,50 / 30,00
90 minutes	56,25 / 45,00
>2 hour Workshops	67,50 / 54,00
< 2 hour Workshops	>2 rate + 18 (/ 30 min)

Borrowing Resources

JLT Studio has a number of books, instruments and recording equipment available for students *when it's not in-use*. You'll find a list of what's available in the Google Drive along with the reasonable weekly fee.

Payment Options

Bank Transfer within 15 business days of invoice. Bank details are on the contract.

Cash for amounts *under €100*. Be aware that your teacher may not have change available.

Invoices will be sent out *monthly via email* regardless of whether you pay cash or bank transfer.

Important Details

- 1 Requires 2 or more lessons in the same location for in-person lessons.
- 2 Only available for workshops.
- 3 Based on 36x Lessons per year.
- 4 À la carte Lessons & Self-Paced In-Person / Online Check-in MUST be booked at least a day before and are subject to the availability of lessons.

